ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1669
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY: KAHUTA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1669-C-3-211 ABDULLAH WAHEED
1669-C-3-212 ALISHA SHAHID ABBASI
1669-C-5-213 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
KAMRAN
1669-C-6-214 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR
1669-C-6-215 ABDUL HADI
1669-C-7-216 MEERAB SALEEM
1669-C-7-217 ABEERAH FATIMA
1669-C-7-220 MUSKAN SHAHZAD
1669-C-9-221 AYESHA RASHID

1669-C-10-223
1669-C-10-224

SAIM AKHLAQ
MUNEEB-UR-REHMAN

BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE (KAHUTA)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD WAHEED
MUHAMMAD SHAHID ABBASI

KAMRAN HUSSAIN

IMRAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHEHZAD ANJUM
SHAHZAD ASHRAF
RASHID ZAHOOR
AKHLAQ AHMED
NISAR AHMED

GRADE

3
3

O N N N o o

10

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%

77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B-
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 11
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